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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 20.5.2018

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.5.2018
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Burmakin Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 52.67 126
2. Čadež Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 53.99 117
3. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 55.53 107
4. Bursač Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 58.00 94
5. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 59.08 89
6. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.44 83
7. Volk Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.20 80

Ml.dečki

1. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 48.58 160
2. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 50.26 145
3. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 51.97 131
4. Jurkovič Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 54.10 116
5. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 54.28 115

Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 54.28 115
7. Komar Pucelj Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana 56.13 104

Odprto

1. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 48.58 160
2. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 50.26 145
3. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 51.97 131
4. Burmakin Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 52.67 126
5. Čadež Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 53.99 117
6. Jurkovič Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 54.10 116
7. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 54.28 115

Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 54.28 115
9. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 55.53 107

10. Komar Pucelj Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana 56.13 104
11. Bursač Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 58.00 94
12. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 59.08 89
13. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 1:00.44 83
14. Volk Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.20 80

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
20.5.2018
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 59.85 119
2. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:05.26 92
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 20.5.2018

2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast

Ml.deklice

1. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 49.09 216
2. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 49.67 209
3. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 51.51 187
4. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 51.85 183
5. Močiler Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 52.12 180
6. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 52.58 176
7. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 54.71 156
8. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 58.54 127
9. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 58.62 127

10. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.63 109
11. Ljubinković Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:04.36 96

Deklice

1. Primc Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 49.37 212
2. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 53.50 167

Odprto

1. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 49.09 216
2. Primc Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 49.37 212
3. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 49.67 209
4. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 51.51 187
5. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 51.85 183
6. Močiler Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 52.12 180
7. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 52.58 176
8. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 53.50 167
9. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 54.71 156

10. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 58.54 127
11. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 58.62 127
12. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 59.85 119
13. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 1:01.63 109
14. Ljubinković Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 1:04.36 96
15. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:05.26 92

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.5.2018
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 40.37 138
2. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 44.74 102
3. Čadež Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 44.84 101
4. Burmakin Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 45.60 96
5. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 51.14 68
6. Bursač Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 53.71 59
7. Volk Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 1:05.98 31
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3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

Ml.dečki

1. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 38.46 160
2. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 38.50 160
3. Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 40.61 136
4. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 41.61 126
5. Jurkovič Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 42.65 117
6. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 43.07 114
7. Komar Pucelj Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana 43.93 107

Odprto

1. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 38.46 160
2. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 38.50 160
3. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 40.37 138
4. Pašić Kočar Maj 07 PK Ljubljana 40.61 136
5. Sever Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 41.61 126
6. Jurkovič Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 42.65 117
7. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 43.07 114
8. Komar Pucelj Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana 43.93 107
9. Zogovič Luka 08 PK Ljubljana 44.74 102

10. Čadež Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 44.84 101
11. Burmakin Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 45.60 96
12. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 51.14 68
13. Bursač Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 53.71 59
14. Volk Žiga 09 PK Ljubljana 1:05.98 31

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.5.2018
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 59.14 64
2. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:05.23 48

Ml.deklice

1. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 35.38 301
2. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 35.62 295
3. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 36.15 282
4. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 37.52 252
5. Močiler Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 41.59 185
6. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 43.82 158
7. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 48.21 119
8. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 49.35 111
9. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 53.78 85

10. Ljubinković Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 55.02 80
11. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 55.88 76
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4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free

Deklice

1. Primc Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 38.44 235
2. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 46.27 134

Odprto

1. Bricelj Iza 08 PK Ljubljana 35.38 301
2. Urbančič Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 35.62 295
3. Abutovič Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 36.15 282
4. Kovač Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 37.52 252
5. Primc Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 38.44 235
6. Močiler Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 41.59 185
7. Peceli Janežič Ajda 09 PK Ljubljana 43.82 158
8. Berčan Lucija 07 PK Ljubljana 46.27 134
9. Krištofelc Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 48.21 119

10. Mele Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 49.35 111
11. Ivanušec Žana 09 PK Ljubljana 53.78 85
12. Ljubinković Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 55.02 80
13. Hadžiahmetovič Derja 08 PK Ljubljana 55.88 76
14. Majhen Lucija 10 PK Ljubljana 59.14 64
15. Kunštić Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 1:05.23 48


